THE STATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT / THE UNIVERSITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

System to Track and Account for Children (STAC) and Medicaid Unit
AVL Schedule — Section 4410 — Preschool

April 2018 — March 2019

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Evaluations

2014-15

#12
Final

2015-16

#09

#10

#11

2016-17

#05

#06

#07

#08

2017-18

#01

#02

#03

#04

Services

2014-15

#12**

#13
Final

2015-16

#09**

#10

#11

#12

2016-17

#0O5**

#06

#07

#08

2017-18

#02

#03

#04

2018-19

#01

Back years

Administration

2016-17 County

Child
Count

2017-18 County

Report
Costs

2016-17 CPSE

Costs
Closed

ACL/
AVL

* Rate Change Only

**AVL run in March 2018




