## THE STATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT / THE UNIVERSITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

## System to Track and Account for Children (STAC) and Medicaid Unit

## AVL Schedule – Section 4410 – Preschool April 2018 – March 2019

	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar
<b>Evaluations</b>												
2014-15		#12 <b>Final</b>										
2015-16				#09				#10			#11	
2016-17		#05				#06			#07			#08
2017-18	#01			#02			#03				#04	
Services												
2014-15	#12**	#13 <b>Final</b>			*				*			
2015-16	#09**		#10				#11			#12		
2016-17	#05**			#06				#07			#08	
2017-18			#02			#03				#04		
2018-19												#01
Back years					*				*			
Administration												
2016-17 County	Child Count											
2017-18 County											Report Costs	
2016-17 CPSE					Costs Closed	ACL/ AVL						